Buyer:
Address: 2164 Tavern Place Beckley, WV 25801

Ship by: Thu, May 6, 2021 to Fri, May 7, 2021

Buyer:
Address: 2317 Red Maple Drive Los Angeles, CA 90017

Ship by: Thu, May 6, 2021 to Fri, May 7, 2021

Buyer: g EE

Address: 2554 Hillside Street Cave Creek, AZ 85331

Ship by: Mon, May 3, 2021 to Tue, May 4, 2021

Buyer:
Address: 3507 Locust Court Los Angeles, CA 90017

Ship by: Thu, May 27, 2021 to Tue, May 4, 2021

Mobile Number:
Purchase time: Wed, May 5, 2021, 10:18 AM

Status: Paid

AUTOATOZ Air pumps for
automobiles, Air compressor tire
inflator portable car tire inflator

pump.

Order [D: 20271050510180688

$29.88 ship free

Deliver By: Thu, May 27, 2021 to Tue, Jun 1, 2021

Mobile Number:
Purchase Date: Wed, May 5, 2021, 12:41 PM

Status: Paid

AUTOATOZ Air pumps for
automobiles Air compressor tire
inflator portable car tire inflator

pump.

Order ID: 2021050512411746

$29.88 ship free

Deliver By: Wed, Jun 2, 2021 to Mon, Jun 7, 2021

Mobile Number: u

Purchase Date: Sun, May 2, 2021, 12:11 PM

Status: Paid

AUTOATOZ Air pumps for
automobiles,Air compressor tire
inflator portable car tire inflator

pump.

Order ID: 2021050212110963

$29.88 ship free

Deliver By: Mon, May 31, 2021 to Sat, Jun 5, 2021

Mobile Number:
Purchase Date: Sun, May 2, 2021, 05:27 PM

Status: Paid

AUTOATOZ Air pumps for
automobiles Air compressor tire
inflator portable car tire inflator

pump.

Crder |D: 2021050217272236

$29.88 ship free

Deliver By: Wed, May 26, 2021 to Mon, May 31, 2021



